From Martcel >ce	Dala	Matrix	PUI.	ud.			
Name of the Freelancer: Prayor Address: Worl: B.D.D.C. Mobile No: 8928534	rawl No	Marudi ;	oom N	ge. 56	, D.N.	worlf Naka	morg mum
		В	ILL				7.1
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATE	TV DUT 1	F-0-7197		Comme	rcial Use:	Seen generated	This 'Illia' has
204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-4 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Wadi Circle Ro		Date		300	59	the convince control of the control
Toward	s my Charc	ges/Feesaga	inst As	signme	nt/sstated	below:	Net Sydds 9111
Job No: 20240580	non promon t collected of date of a	0	riginal A	ssignme	ent Rev	rised Assignment umber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: Viger W6	in glate delige is	the Guest of a	of a tolk	2/173 m	TURNS TO XE	i alcastons brots	deducting log
Fieldwork Locations: Mumba	in a soud v	m ai salayak	ומו עוווא	nomyeq	in trace pet of	פר בקושותה נואד פר	APUR A SHARE
Fees for Assignment	rimunghasa s	yods no bid	יום שכבנת	ivered a	wantity del) sation that the U	ALL DESCRIPTIONS
Data Collection Type & Segment		Q	antity	Rate	В	Amour	it .
1- Briefing charges					1 10		
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing				e illori		02001	
3- Main interview -		فيثرة برادو	15	201	0	3000 -	
4- Main interview-	والأسا		.,				
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcr (Specify)	ription/Other	'S					
Other Fees/Charges							
Supervision Charges	N.P	0 0	-				And the same of
Executive Name: Shueld		rankani					
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatu Totals	ne.	There are				THE LETTER STATES	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	Amo	unt:-		3000	
A) rees for Assignant	2024058						
B) Supervision Charges	. 204058	.0	Amo	unt:-			
b) Supervision Charges		Grand	Total (A	+B) Fo	r Net Pay	ment 3	0001-
Signature of 1	10 011						
Rupees in Words: Three	Thou		Rup		only		
	and the second	Sur	nmar	У			
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Type	uantity Synched/ Submitted		lejectedby reed by me	Invoice Quanti Accepted	ty Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Day Oral Mundan	ouline						
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein My PAN Account Number is: A B S Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 6 N	(both sides of th	e page) is true and 8 L mili 20d 0 66 2 Fy	correct to t		ciary Bank Na ciary IFSC Co	gree with all terms and co ame: Abhy ud de: ABHY00	
		Made	124			Checked & Cleare	d On:
(Signature & Date)		Approved by	with dat	e			

market xcel	17, Okhla Indu Executive Name Mobile No.:	strial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Ol Estate, New Delhi, Do	khla Phase III, O elhi -110020	khla Industri	al PIC of	f the freelancer
Date of Location: Mymbal	Market Xcel as plants in the state of the st	data: Te/She has been per project specific Assign Valid From: 22 524 Address: Tolier to facilitate in his/her as	nment Letter. Re	eference No:	you to beautiful.	A Think the special of the special part of the
CO Charge of the	for the company		Web Hole distance to	والارتجاز و وطراناه الما الوجوز الأرازي	(Card He	older's Signature)
		Assignment l	etter	all on January	arriere audi	Marie Marie Marie
Freelancer Name Priy House Address Room B'O D' Chawl N' D'N' Waksikoz K	No-56	Job Title: Viger W Fieldwork Location: Mu	umbai	Date: polyman	Chart actor agen) links bed struck bed struck	
e now offer you fees for low and overleaf.		tended on. I other associated fees as men	tioned hereunder,			mentioned
le now offer you fees for clow and overleaf. Data Collection Ty	the assignment and		tioned hereunder,	on the terms ar	inschae doint	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Ve now offer you fees for elow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Ty Online	the assignment and	l other associated fees as men	nter	on the terms ar	Quantity	Rate Rs.
Data Collection Ty Le above stated assignment at data collected in the development at the above stated as a support of the stated at the above stated as a support of the stated at the above stated as a support of the stated at the above stated as a support of the stated at the above stated as a support of the stated at the above stated as a support of the stated at the above stated as a support of the stated at the above stated as a support of the stated at the above stated as a support of the stated at the above stated	the assignment and the assignment from the device handed ovice is sent directly in the assignment and the as	l other associated fees as men Segment - Cer	nter The complete for task in complete vice location shoul chedule may result his is not an employer work for any other. The Company	ed assignment e quantity and d be always in in non-accepta yment but me her person, an reserves its rig	should be dedata be synce active and Glance and may rely an assig d that no require to terminary	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Livered in required on daily basis and the rejection of the rejection o
e above stated assignment that collected in the development of the data collected in the development in part/full with elancer, and you are free manent/temporary emple hout showing any reason of the development in part/temporary emple hout showing any reason of the development in part/temporary emple hout showing any reason of the manent of the development in part/temporary emple hout showing any reason of the manent of the development in part/temporary emple hout showing any reason of the manent of the data conditions.	the assignment and the assignment from the device handed ovice is sent directly in the assignment and the as	and end on	nter The complete on task in complete vice location should be sho	ed assignment e quantity and d be always in in non-accepta yment but me her person, an reserves its rig	should be dedata be synce active and Glunce and may rely an assig d that no require to terminal beliefs and I a	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Livered in required on daily basis PS be captured livered to rejection of the nament to you as quest from you fee your assignment.
Data Collection Ty Pees for Assignment: Data Collection Ty Pees above stated assignment and collected in the devent and you are free manent/temporary employed and collected in the devent and coll	the assignment and the assignment from the device handed ovice is sent directly in the assignment and the as	and end on	nter The complete on task in complete vice location should be sho	ed assignment e quantity and d be always in in non-accepta yment but me her person, an reserves its rig the best of my he presence of Name:	should be dedata be synce active and Glunce and may rely an assig d that no require to terminal beliefs and I a	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Livered in required on daily basis PS be captured in to rejection of the nament to you as quest from you fee your assignment.
Data Collection Ty Online The above stated assignment at data collected in the device communicated at the abosignment in part/full with selancer, and you are fremanent/temporary emplethout showing any reason olemnly declare the informal and conditions.	the assignment and the assignment from the device handed ovice is sent directly investated briefing. I hout any further rete to pursue any oth oyment in the Compthereof.	and end on	nter The complete contact in should be contact in the company of	ed assignment e quantity and d be always in in non-accepta yment but me her person, an reserves its rig the best of my he presence of Name: Name:	should be dedata be synce and may rely an assig d that no require to terminal beliefs and I along the synce and may rely and the synce and may rely and the synce and may rely and assigned that no require to terminal beliefs and I along the synce and I along the sy	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Livered in required on daily basis PS be captured in to rejection of the nament to you as quest from you fee your assignment.

Name of the Freelancer:- Pur Address:- Chardela Tel Mobile No:- +2080220	86		0					
		В	ILL					
Outre and the second	9, 844		For (commerc	ial Use:			A 100 TO
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicho Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumba PAN No.: AAECM50860	las Wadi Circle Road i-400069	d, Nicholas Wad	Date Free	: lancer C	ode:	05	nd (5 me)	Mary American
Towar	ds my Charge	es/Feesaga	inst As	signmer	t/sstate	d belo	ow:	
Job No: 20240580	of particular and	01	iginal A	ssignme and Date	nt R	evised	Assignment er and Date	Quantity An Amount Payble
Job Title: Viger 106	THE PERSONS NAMED IN	District of the last	Secretary 1	PART LINE	ulov (s.)	et ele	mitees hunti	not prize utono
Job Title: Viger vo 6	umbai	n (bayed)	Harold	paymen	0.701503	ind te	CONTRACTOR DISE	NUT OF THE PARTY.
Fees for Assignment	American districts	room no brille	State bit	s hericall	ab yddnii	m? sau	Amoun	
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qu	antity	Rate		,	Amoun	
1- Briefing charges								
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing							0000	
3- Main interview -			10	200)	-	2200	
4- Main interview-					10			
5- Moderation/Translation/Tran (Specify)	scription/Others							
Other Fees/Charges			_				and the latest	
Supervision Charges	Cl. A.	Lora	11 000					
Executive Name:	Shueta	Valid	MC4 11					
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa	ture:	- Annual Control	The s	all di				No. of Participation of the Pa
Totals	Job No.	Task Code	Amo	unt:-		3.4	22001	
A) Fees for Assignemt	300 140.							
			Amo	unt:-				12-11
B) Supervision Charges		Connel	2007		Net Pa	vmen	t 02	001-
Rupees in Words: TWO	Thousan			undre	a Re	ysee	s only	
		Sur	nmar	У	4			
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cent	re Collection	antity Synched/ Submitted	Quantity R IQC and Agr		Invoice Qua Accepte	-	uantity Paldinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Destosse Onay with	my orline							
I solemnly declare the information mentioned he My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: E&OE	rein (both sides of the WPS 443) Purposh A 12020157			Benefic Benefic	iary Bank	Name: Code:	I CCCP I CCCP I CCCO	-Ban/c -001202
EQUE		Shoul	24				eived On: cked & Clearer	100

market xcel	Executive Nam Mobile No.:	ustrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III. Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 e :	, Okhla Industrial	PIC	of the freelancer
Research Data by N Date of I Location:	Market Xcel as Issue: 27 5	data. He/She has been authorized to per project specific Assignment Letter. Valid From: 27 (24) to 13 6 22 (2080 22086) Address: This Authority Collier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Reference No: Job Fieldwork		
		to you know a disposition of	gelijtine er Joh bjil	(Card H	older's Signature
		Assignment letter			
House Address Jay Nager, Jayo Cahat lopar	pesh Shinde Malhar Imbe west	Job No: 20240580 Job Title: Viger W6 Fieldwork Location: Meumbai	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date:	CANTANANANANANANANANANANANANANANANANANAN	
elow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment:	the assignment and	d other associated fees as mentioned hereunde	, of the terms and e		
Data Collection Ty	уре	Segment - Center		antity Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Data Collection Ty	ype	Segment - Center Oual - Mumbai		los)	
The above stated assignment umbers/quantity through the state at a collected in the devise communicated at the abossignment in part/full with reelancer, and you are free ermanent/temporary emploithout showing any reason	nt will start from he device handed o vice is sent directly ever stated briefing. Hout any further reset to pursue any other poyment in the Company of the reof.	Link read the control of the party and	eted assignment show ete quantity and data uld be always in acti- lt in non-acceptance loyment but merely other person, and the many reserves its right to	and may an assign at no requirements	(Per Qty) Local Verred in required I on daily basis s S be captured live to rejection of the ment to you as lest from you for your assignment
the above stated assignment umbers/quantity through the last data collected in the device communicated at the abossignment in part/full with eelancer, and you are free ermanent/temporary emploithout showing any reason colemnly declare the information and conditions.	nt will start from he device handed o vice is sent directly ever stated briefing. Hout any further reset to pursue any other poyment in the Company of the reof.	and end on	eted assignment shore ete quantity and data uld be always in acti- lit in non-acceptance loyment but merely other person, and the many reserves its right to	and may an assign at no requirements	(Per Qty) Local vered in required to daily basis as S be captured live to rejection of the ment to you as lest from you for your assignment.
the above stated assignment umbers/quantity through the last data collected in the devise communicated at the abossignment in part/full with elelancer, and you are free ermanent/temporary emploithout showing any reason colemnly declare the informations and conditions.	nt will start from _he device handed o vice is sent directly over stated briefing. Hout any further reset to pursue any other byment in the Compathereof.	and end on	eted assignment shot ete quantity and data uld be always in activity in non-acceptance alloyment but merely other person, and the hyreserves its right to to the best of my belief the presence of:	and may an assign at no requirements	(Per Qty) Local vered in required to daily basis as S be captured live to rejection of the ment to you as lest from you for your assignment.
the above stated assignment umbers/quantity through the last data collected in the devise communicated at the abossignment in part/full with elelancer, and you are free ermanent/temporary emploithout showing any reason colemnly declare the informations and conditions.	nt will start from he device handed o vice is sent directly ever stated briefing. Hout any further reset to pursue any other poyment in the Company of the reof.	and end on	eted assignment showete quantity and data uld be always in actifit in non-acceptance loyment but merely other person, and the many reserves its right to to the best of my belief the presence of: the presence of: Name:	and may an assign at no requirements	(Per Qty) Local vered in required to daily basis as S be captured live to rejection of the ment to you as lest from you for your assignment.
the above stated assignment umbers/quantity through the last data collected in the devise communicated at the abossignment in part/full with elelancer, and you are free ermanent/temporary emploithout showing any reason colemnly declare the informations and conditions.	nt will start from _he device handed o vice is sent directly over stated briefing. Hout any further reset to pursue any other byment in the Compathereof.	and end on	eted assignment showete quantity and data uld be always in actilit in non-acceptance doyment but merely other person, and the many reserves its right to to the best of my belief to the presence of: It is Name:	and may an assign at no requirements	(Per Qty) Local vered in required to daily basis as S be captured live to rejection of the ment to you as lest from you for your assignment.

Signature:

From Marcet	× (a		A Thu	A 0	0	on to			and I may	No or market
Name of the Freelancer:- Address:- Peom - H/2 Mobile No:- 9167097	Dan 108	1 Date Shana Borve	Glawas Noger	le Br	- P	odi° G	iha	Hoper	west	
	179			BIL		- S-1		- W		
Customer's Name & Addres	ss	TI		DIE.		Commerc	cial U	lse:	in been genera	or "Litle" mitt
To: MARKET XCEL DATA 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East I PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Nicholas Jumbai-4	Wadi Circle R	Road, Nicholas	Wadi,	Bill N Date Free		alqu sphol	3005	bity' committee and any uniquese	neit) woodt auvre-sould a tot pregnic? od manive(s.
Fresh Agrantisers 184	owards	my Char	rges/Fees	again	st As:	signmer	ıt/ss	tated bel	ow: And barrie	er ayada ətti
Job No: 202405	in how	occess and collected data of	e a se	Orig	inal A	ssignme and Date	nt	Revise	d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: Vager	In 2	G SELL SERVE	des Sura	A VIEW	d soler	PATTO STORY	TUG	ie tax ar	Hired applicat	des vermanes
Fieldwork Locations:	Mu	mbai	voice in my			рвутае			ier confunt tha	Mary Calleria
Fees for Assignment	730	aringizas	avode no l	Ephre	ios bri	ivered a	blyt	ve Quanti	EL-JOTTERN DUE	Les Justines II
Data Collection Type & Seg	ment		5-0	Qua	ntity	Rate			Amount	
1- Briefing charges										
2- Recruitment/Contact/L	isting					100				
3- Main interview -					0° 10				STATE OF STREET	
4- Main interview-				7	-					
5- Moderation/Translation (Specify)	/Transcr	iption/Othe	ers							
Other Fees/Charges				0	D	60	7		1800	
Supervision Charges	-				U	00			1800	
EXECUTIVE Name: EIC Employee ID: Date: 5	Signatu	re.								
Totals	ngnace			1					11111111111	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
A) Fees for Assignemt		Job No.	Task C	ode	Amo	unt:-				
A) Fees for Assignent		305 1101								
B) Supervision Charges				F .	Amo	unt:-		150	1800	
b) Supervision charges			Gran	nd To			Net	Payme		
Rupees in Words: On	e ·	Thous		Figl		Huno			ipees on	uy
			S	um	mar	У				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syncho Submitted	ed/ Q	uantity R	ejectedby eed by me		e Quantity cepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
2041050 Ound	number	outine			7					
My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Number Beneficiary Bank Account Number	: D	arshar	the page) is true 497M nor Grey 5494	wac	le	Benefic	iary B	and Lagree vank Name	with all terms and cor ESFB	as
E&OE	4					-		T now n	oco toward wa	
Thank			1	D-5/2	8/24				ceived On: ecked & Cleared	I On:
(Signature & Date)			Approved	by w	ith date					A STATE

market xcel	Executive Name Mobile No.:	estrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Shueta Norrantan	Okhla Industrial	PIC of	the freelancer
Research Data by M. Date of Is Location: Mumb cu	arket Xcel as passue: 2752 Mobile No: 916	Grand fegistered with us as a freela data. He/She has been authorized to per project specific Assignment Letter. Y Valid From: 29 5 24 to 13 6 24 6 7 5 9 7 7 9 4 Address: This Authority Coplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Reference No:		ngina A 200 gapa-cation, detail case and April 200 detail care of the April 200 gas April 200
letter Concession			سوطرائص مستجاول و	(Card Ho	der's Signature)
		Assignment letter			Andrew Admire
Freelancer Name Dars House Address Poum Barve Nugar B That coper west	Shana 'Sawade - H 12 - 08 hatwceli'	Job No: 20240580 Job Title: Vigor 106 Fieldwork Location: Mumbai	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date:	The art of the control of the contro	The layer of the second of the
etail at the project briefing to now offer you fees for the low and overleaf.	which you had at	with you regarding the assignment pertaining tended on. I other associated fees as mentioned hereund			
Data Collection Typ	pe l	Segment - Center		uantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
online		Quel numbou	sols has the square of the same of the sam	(Nos) 30	(Per Qty)
e above stated assignment in the device communicated at the above ignment in part/full without lancer, and you are free to manent/temporary employ thout showing any reason the	will start frome device handed over is sent directly it estated briefing. It is any further refuse to pursue any other ment in the Compercoof.	The second second second second	pleted assignment she plete quantity and da hould be always in a sult in non-acceptant and ployment but mere y other person, and any reserves its righ	nould be de ata be synce ctive and Gl ace and may ely an assig that no rec	(Per Qty) 6 0 livered in required on daily basis PS be captured It to rejection of nment to you a quest from you te your assignment to your assig
e above stated assignment in the device communicated at the above ignment in part/full without showing any reason the demandary declare the informations and conditions.	will start frome device handed over is sent directly it e stated briefing. It any further reft to pursue any other ment in the Complere of. tion mentioned he	and end on	poleted assignment she plete quantity and da hould be always in an sult in non-acceptant and ployment but mere by other person, and any reserves its right ct to the best of my but the presence of	nould be de ata be synce ctive and Gi dee and may ely an assig that no rec t to termina	(Per Qty) 6 0 livered in required on daily basis PS be captured to rejection of nment to you a quest from you te your assignment to your assignm
e above stated assignment in the device communicated at the above ignment in part/full without showing any reason the lemnly declare the informants and conditions.	will start frome device handed over is sent directly it e stated briefing. It any further reft to pursue any other ment in the Complere of. tion mentioned he	and end on	poleted assignment shelp lete quantity and defined be always in an sult in non-acceptant any other person, and any reserves its righted to the best of my best of the presence of the less Name:	nould be de ata be synce ctive and Gince and may ely an assig that no recut to terminal eliefs and I	(Per Qty) 6 0 livered in required on daily basis PS be captured to rejection of nment to you a quest from you te your assignment to your assignm

From Market of Name of the Freelancer:- Shr Address:- Ram Pyane Py	xcel Di reya Ti	ata mat	200	PUZ.	Ud.	s &al	hyadni k	nida, Bhandu
Mobile No:- 91362935	-69 Cha			gar 1				
		BIL	L					
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT	RIX PVT. L	TD.	For C	Commerc	cial Use:	i de la	nones steed es	angeries 1
204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nichola Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai- PAN No.: AAECM5086D	s Wadi Circle Ro 400069	ad, Nicholas Wadi,	Bill N Date Free	COLUMN TO SERVICE		0052	With Column and American Ameri	CONTRACTOR
Toward Toward	ls my Charg	ges/Feesagair	st As:	signmer	nt/sstate	ed belo	w:	an same of section
Job No: 20240580	nazeniez zezalea zezalea			ssignme and Date			Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: Vigor w 6	or only while	DATE OF THE	d notice	2011) 82	THE STATE	er old	Siferen Signala	Payble
Fieldwork Locations:	Marine Marine V	ns Inspice in in	1001	meryag'	to talent	II no re	di minima is l	multi etisteb ()
Fees for Assignment	or unappear	egitert on abdyr	וותבן שוכנ	be is ville	antityjda	nig adi	LEST ERIL DRE U	A VI had him
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qua	ntity	Rate			Amount	
1- Briefing charges								
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing						3	14 1	
3- Main interview -			1	200	0		800 -	
4- Main interview-			11,	- L				
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	ription/Other	S						
Other Fees/Charges			8					
Supervision Charges								
	Liveta	Viranco	ست					
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ure: M	X170 :						
Totals	Tall No	To do Co do			-	8.0		
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	Amo	unt:-		800	1-	
				243				
B) Supervision Charges			Amo					
white blackers will at a part of		Grand To	tal (A	+B) Fo	r Net Pa	aymen	it 8	00 -
Rupees in Words: Fight	Hundre	d Rupe	es	only				
	of other lands	Sum	mar	y				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Type			ejectedby reed by me	Invoice Qu Accept	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Damoseo Omy wing	on the							
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herei My PAN Account Number is: CL3 Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Sha Beneficiary Bank Account Number: O	n (both sides of the PT3 42	Sindra The	ogn					H DrdGa
		5/				Bill Rec	eived On:	
		1/10/2/2	٨				ecked & Clearer	

market xcel	Executive Name Mobile No.:	strial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okl Estate, New Delhi, Dell : Shweta Niva 4400113992	ni-110020 Ncan		PIC of	the freelancer
Research Data by N Date of Location:Data	Shreya To s and collecting Market Xcel as p Issue: 29 522 Mobile No:	registered with us data. He/She has been a per project specific Assigning. Valid From: 27 Sterm Address: This olier to facilitate in his/her ass	ment Letter. Referent to 1962y Job Fis Authority Card is is	market nce No: eldwork	en e	
				e bolithoir Falcina	(Card Hol	lder's Signature)
		Assignment le	etter			
Freelancer Name Shr House Address Ran Palku Chawl Nagar, Tanu Khda, Bhandu	reya tiwan pralap pralap un Sahyadn	Job No: 20240 580 Job Title: Ul grov W Fieldwork Location: Mur	Freel Reference Date	ancer Code: rence No:	en y Tiller en Liberton e Liberton e Especton e Especto	
elow and overleaf.		d other associated fees as ment				
	уре	Segment - Cen	ter	and the second s	antity Nos)	Rate Rs.
A) Fees for Assignment:	ype	Segment - Cen		and the second s	antity Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Data Collection Type above stated assignment that data collected in the decommunicated at the absignment in part/full wite the collected in the decommunicated at the absignment in part/full wite the collected in the decommunicated at the absignment in part/full wite the collected in the decommunicated at the absignment in part/full wite the collected in the decommunicated at the absignment in part/full wite the collected in the decommunicated at the absignment in part/full wite the collected in	ent will start from _ the device handed of vice is sent directly ove stated briefing. thout any further re te to pursue any ot loyment in the Com thereof.	Later than 5 1 per retted to a m	The completed as on task in complete quavice location should be hedule may result in no is is not an employme r work for any other pure. The Company reservant	signment she ntity and da always in ac on-acceptance nt but merel terson, and trees its right	ould be deta be syncetive and Glee and may by an assign that no request to termina	livered in required on daily basis PS be captured It to rejection of nment to you a quest from you te your assignment
Data Collection Type of the above stated assignment at data collected in the decommunicated at the absignment in part/full wite selancer, and you are fremanent/temporary emploithout showing any reason olemnly declare the informs and conditions.	ent will start from _ the device handed of vice is sent directly ove stated briefing. thout any further re te to pursue any ot loyment in the Com thereof.	and end on	The completed as on task in complete quavice location should be hedule may result in no is is not an employme r work for any other pure. The Company reservant	signment shintity and daralways in acon-acceptance of the control	ould be delta be syncetive and Glee and may be an assign that no require to terminal eliefs and I	livered in required on daily basis PS be captured It to rejection of nment to you a quest from you te your assignment
Data Collection To the above stated assignment and the above stated assignment at data collected in the decommunicated at the abosignment in part/full wite selancer, and you are fremanent/temporary emplithout showing any reason colemnly declare the informs and conditions.	ent will start from the device handed ovice is sent directly ove stated briefing thout any further rece to pursue any ot on thereof.	and end on	The completed asson task in complete quavice location should be hedule may result in not is is not an employme r work for any other pure. The Company reserve true and correct to the best of the least of the pure. The Contact numer to the pure of the p	signment should be signment should be signment should be should be signment should be	ould be delta be syncetive and Glee and may be an assign that no require to terminal eliefs and I	livered in required on daily basis PS be captured to rejection of nment to you a quest from you te your assignment.
Data Collection To the above stated assignment at data collected in the decommunicated at the absignment in part/full wite elancer, and you are free transport to the communicated at the absignment in part/full wite elancer, and you are free transport to the communicated at the absignment in part/full wite elancer, and you are free transport to the communication of	ent will start from the device handed ovice is sent directly ove stated briefing thout any further rece to pursue any ot on thereof.	and end on		signment should be significant to the significant should be seen to the significant should be sh	ould be deta be syncetive and Glice and may by an assign that no required to terminal the syncetic formula.	livered in required on daily basis PS be captured It to rejection of nment to you a quest from you te your assignment